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Description

202402120000
33830

02/12/2024
08:14:27 AM

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20220204000
051190

Other:SEE
INST

200604030001
52590

04/03/2006
12:31:59 AM

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOBLEY,
KENNETH W

Lot#:6 Blk:44
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201112020003
64770

12/02/2011
01:58:57 PM

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMB JUDITH
R

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


