Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= JPMORGAN CHASE BANK; Legal Seq= 6;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202402120000 33830	02/12/2024 08:14:27 AM	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20220204000 051190	Other:SEE INST
200604030001 52590	04/03/2006 12:31:59 AM	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOBLEY, KENNETH W						Lot#:6 Blk:44 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201112020003 64770	12/02/2011 01:58:57 PM	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMB JUDITH R						Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST